
Effective 9/1/13 

 

Streamlined Course Drop Form 

College:        Effective Date:   
Department:              
 

Please note that “dropped” courses will be inactivated in WebSTAR and Catalog, but never permanently deleted. 
 

 Course number and title 
One course per box, up to eight courses. 

Please specify any curricula and/or courses that 
are affected by this request. 

List the courses/curricula affected in the appropriate box.  

Signature 
The affected 

department must 
sign on the 

appropriate line 
next to their 

course/curriculum.

CIP 
 

 

1.                    
2.                    
3.                    
4.                    
5.                    
6.                    
7.                    
8.                    

 

Signatures represent approval.  Signatures by the department chair and courses and curricula committee chairs certify that the 
proposal was discussed and approved by a majority of the voting members of the department or committee. 

                       
Department Chair                                                   Date         Campus Courses and Curricula Chair            Date 
                

                       
College Courses and Curricula Chair                                      Date         Graduate Dean              Date 
                                      (Courses numbered 4000/G-7999) 

                       
College Dean                                                 Date         Provost              Date 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Submit one signed copy to the Office of Academic Affairs and one electronic copy to uccc@uno.edu. 


